
                 

27814 Easy Orientation and Qualifying Hike 4 miles Ages 50+ Thur. 1/23/24 10am-12:30pm $12 

 

WA 

27816 WA Easy Orientation and Qualifying Hike 4 miles Ages 50+ Thur. 3/12/24 10am-12:30pm $12 

27815 WA Easy Orientation and Qualifying Hike 4 miles Ages 50+ Thur. 2/13/24 10am-12:30pm $12 

Hike Orientation 

Forever Young Hikers—Winter 2024 

                   

27782 WA Easy Steigerwald 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 1/8/24 9am $10/$12 

27784 OR Easy Powell Butte 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 1/22/24 9am $10/$12 

27781 WA Easy Ridgefield Wildlife Refuge 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 2/12/24 9am $10/$12 

27783 WA Easy Vancouver Lake 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 2/26/24 9am $10/$12 

27785 WA Easy Fort Vancouver Historic Reserve 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 3/11/24 9am $10/$12 

27786 WA Easy Battle Ground Lake 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 3/25/24 9am $10/$12 

27787 WA Easy Whipple Creek 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 4/8/24 9am $10/$12 

27788 WA Easy WSU Trail 4-6 miles Ages 50+ Mon. 4/22/24 9am $10/$12 

Monday Trailhead Meet-Up Hikes 

Hike Orientation: 
The qualifying Hike Orientation is required before you sign-up for Forever Young Hikes. After  
meeting this prerequisite, you can begin registering for Trailhead Meet-Up Hikes and Van Hikes. 

Register online at cityofvancouver.us/Activities. For questions or support, call or visit our  
friendly customer service representatives! Interpretation services are available upon request.  

 Firstenburg Community Center: 700 NE 136th Ave., 360-487-7001 

 Marshall/Luepke Community Center: 1009 E McLoughlin Blvd., 360-487-7100 
 

Hike Skill Level Rating (skill level may be subject to change): 

Easy: 4-6 miles with an elevation gain of up to 600+ feet. 

Moderate: 4-6 miles with an elevation gain of up to 1500+ feet. 

Difficult: 6-8 miles with an elevation gain of up to 2500+ feet. 

Expert: 8+ miles with an elevation gain of 2500+ feet. 
 

Refund Policy: 

 Trailhead Meet-Up Hikes are non-refundable.  

 Van hike refunds can be requested up to 7 days prior to the hike and are subject  
to a $5 processing fee per hike. 

Monday Trailhead Meet-Up Hikes:  
Hikers drive to the trailhead on their own; hikes are led by Forever Young Hike program leaders.  

Tuesday Van Hikes are located on the next page. 



             

27804 OR New Year Friends Hike 5 miles Tue. 1/2/24 $22/$25 

27805 WA Coyote Wall 8 miles Tue. 1/16/24 $38/$43 

27806 OR Seven Falls 5 miles Tue. 2/6/24 $33/$38 

27807 OR Herman Creek to Pinnacles 5 miles Tue. 2/20/24 $33/$38 

27808 OR Vedanta Retreat Center 5.5 miles Tue. 3/5/24 $22/$25 

27809 OR M&M: Mosier Plateau & Memaloose 6.5 miles Tue. 3/19/24 $33/$38 

27810 WA Columbia Hills 6 miles Tue. 3/26/24 $38/$43 

27811 OR Easy Alameda Ridge Loop 4.5 miles Tue. 4/2/24 $22/$25 

27812 WA Catherine Creek 5 miles Tue. 4/16/24 $33/$38 

27813 OR Lincoln City 6 miles Tue. 4/30/24 $38/$43 
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Tuesday Van Hikes 

CALL 360-487-7084 

VISIT cityofvancouver.us/50andBetter 

Tuesday Van Hikes:  

 Van Hikes depart from the Luepke Center (1009 E. McLoughlin Blvd.) and provide  
transportation to the trailhead and back to the Luepke Center. Participants must ride  
to and from trailhead in van. 

 Van Hikes are 4 to 8+ miles with varying elevation gains depending on difficulty of hike.  

 Hike difficulty ratings range from moderate to expert. Refer to hike information on the  
online registration portal to ensure the hike is appropriate for you.  

 Hike departure and return times vary depending on location of hike. Exact departure time  
will be emailed prior to the hike.  

Scan the QR code with your smartphone 
camera to be directed to the Forever Young 
Hikers online registration webpage! 

*Hikes that begin at trailheads located 65+ miles from the Luepke Center have an increased fee. 


